
Low Risk Contacts 

Low Risk Contacts are (usually) generic email/phone contacts to refer students/staff/faculty to. 

Academic 
Counselling Offices 

 
Location 

 
Generic E-mail 

Arts & Humanities UC 2230 arts@uwo.ca 

Engineering SEB 2097 engugrad@uwo.ca 

FIMS (Information 
and Media Studies) 

FNB 2001 fims@uwo.ca 

Health Studies HSB 22 shsinfo@uwo.ca 

Kinesiology AHB 3R34 srankin2@uwo.ca 

Music TC 210 ovandeli@uwo.ca 

Nursing FNB 3306 dlitzan@uwo.ca 

Science/Basic 
Medical Sciences 

NCB 280 scibmsac@uwo.ca 

Social Science SSC 2105 ssaco@uwo.ca 

 

Student Experience 
Offices 

 
Location 

 
Generic Contacts 

Learning Development 
& Success 

https://www.uwo.ca/s
dc/learning/ 

WSSB 
4100 

ase@uwo.ca 
x82147 

Writing Support Centre 
http://writing.uwo.ca 

WSSB 
4100 

ase@uwo.ca 
x82147 

Accessible Education 
http://academicsuppor
t.uwo.ca/accessible_ed

ucation/index.html 

WSSB 
4100 

aew@uwo.ca 
x82147 

Student Health 
https://www.uwo.ca/h
ealth/shs/index.html 

UCC 11 (519) 661-3030 

Psychological Services 
https://www.uwo.ca/h
ealth/psych/index.html 

UCC 11 (519) 661-3031 

Sexual Violence 
Prevention Education 

Coordinator 
https://safecampus.uw
o.ca/sexual_violence/g

et_help.html 

UCC 11 support@uwo.ca 
 

x 83568 

Wellness Education 
Centre 

UCC 76 X87127 

 

Student Central 
Services and Others 

 
Location 

 
Generic E-mail 

Housing OH 3C10 housing@uwo.ca 

Student Fees 
https://registrar.uwo
.ca/student_finances 

WSSB 1120 contact@uwo.ca 

 

Mild to Moderate Risk Contacts 

Academic 
Counselling Offices 

 
Location 

 
Name (s) 

 
Phone 

 
E-mail 

Arts & Humanities UC 2230 Ben Hakala 83043 bhakala@uwo.ca 

Engineering SEB 2097 Clare Tattersall 88206 clare.tattersall@uwo.ca 

FIMS (Information 
and Media Studies) 

FNB 2001 Kathie Hess 85076 khess@uwo.ca 

Health Studies HSB 22 Andrea Legato  alegato2@uwo.ca 

Kinesiology AHB 3R34 Shannon Woods 80580 srankin2@uwo.ca 

Music TC 210 Diane Mills 85352 pdmills@uwo.ca 

Nursing FNB 3306 Denice Litzan 86564 dlitzan@uwo.ca 

Science/Basic 
Medical Sciences 

NCB 280 Martha Fuller 80127 martha.fuller@uwo.ca 

Social Science SSC 2105 Gail Wright 82053 wright@uwo.ca 
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Student Experience 
Offices 

 
Location 

 
Name (s) 

 
Phone 

 
E-mail 

Learning 
Development & 

Success 
https://www.uwo.ca

/sdc/learning/ 

WSSB 
4100 

Kim Miller (director) 
 

Coleen Dalton 

X 85935 
 

X 85945 

kdmiller@uwo.ca 
 

coleen.dalton@uwo.ca 

Writing Support 
Centre 

http://writing.uwo.ca 

WSSB 
4100 

   

Accessible Education 
http://academicsupp
ort.uwo.ca/accessibl
e_education/index.ht

ml 

WSSB 
4100 

Wendy Dickinson X 85937 whdickin@uwo.ca 

Student Health 
https://www.uwo.ca
/health/shs/index.ht

ml 

UCC 11 Cynthia Gibney 
(director) 

Deborah Turnbull 
(Nursing Lead) 

X 84730 
 

X 85926 

cgibney2@uwo.ca 
 

dturnbu5@uwo.ca 

Psychological 
Services 

https://www.uwo.ca
/health/psych/index.

html 

UCC 11 Cynthia Gibney 
(director) 

Deborah Turnbull 
(Nursing Lead) 

X 84730 
 

X 85926 

cgibney2@uwo.ca 
 

dturnbu5@uwo.ca 

Sexual Violence 
Prevention Education 

Coordinator 
https://safecampus.u
wo.ca/sexual_violenc

e/get_help.html 

UCC 11 Tamara Will 
 
 

X 83568 support@uwo.ca 

Student Case 
Management (helps 

students navigate 
services and 
resources) 

 

WSSB 
2150 

Anh Brown X 85985 student.case.manager@uwo.ca 

 

Student Central 
Services and Others 

 
Location 

Name Phone E-mail 

Housing OH 3C10 Chris Lengyell X 81243 clengye@uwo.ca 

Student Fees 
https://registrar.uwo
.ca/student_finances 

WSSB 1120   contact@uwo.ca 
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